DOC

266822
219965
124237
267221
175769
237423
141082
250030
260859
019891
268128
203943
267303
267578
265824
151438
174440
186941

NAME

Bane, Ashley
Conkright, James
Dasher, Phillip

Daugherty, Ronald

Farmer, Greg
Hampton, Johnny
Hess, Alan
Hinkle, Darrell
Hudson, Robert
Jewell, Anthony
Johnson, Steven
Lunsford, Aaron
Martin, Sarah
Russ, Carlos
Sauer, Katrina
Simpson, Jerrod
Smith, Matthew
Withrow, Don

Releases - April 14, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

RELEASED FROM
Henderson County Jail
Butler County Jail

Grant County Jalil

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Lee County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Leslie County Jail

Hardin County Jalil

KCIW Assessment

Butler County Jail

Campbell County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




