Releases - April 14, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
266822	Bane, Ashley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219965	Conkright, James	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
124237	Dasher, Phillip	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267221	Daugherty, Ronald	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175769	Farmer, Greg	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237423	Hampton, Johnny	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
141082	Hess, Alan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250030	Hinkle, Darrell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260859	Hudson, Robert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
019891	Jewell, Anthony	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268128	Johnson, Steven	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203943	Lunsford, Aaron	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267303	Martin, Sarah	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267578	Russ, Carlos	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265824	Sauer, Katrina	Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151438	Simpson, Jerrod	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174440	Smith, Matthew	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186941	Withrow, Don	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)